BOOKS &
STATIONERY

secluel

Yeronga State School Year 4 (2024)

Please Note:

A * at the end of a product description indicates a FIRM SALE item. This cannot be returned for credit or refund.

If using the "Prefill" button below for a Complete Pack, this will fill ALL minimum required quantities including any retained items.
Quantity can be manually adjusted out if all items are NOT required.

Mandatory Requirements
Textbooks

Qty

Req. Quantity SKU Name Price

1 9780241578186 Twits $16.99



Qty
Req.

Quantity

SKU

GSSHSUMO

MICMTECONTCI

OSMOGC40W

AUP140838

AUP197709

AUP192814

AUP103725

OSMA4W13

COLI46A3-CLEAR

OSMTARB34171

STAI75C12

FABI1-155570

STA512007PB

FABG67-010044

OSMME222

MYMINI4-NR

STAI3046-
HB_BOX

OSM300L

STA526C20

OSMOS519W

General Stationery

Name

Premium Padded Headphone with inline Mic *

3.5mm to USB-C Headphone Jack Adaptor

40 Gram Glue Stick - White (GREEN LID)

A4 48 Page Graph Book 1T0mm (Olympic)

A4 64 Page Botany Book 14mm Ruled

A4 96 Page Exercise Book Year 3/4

A4 Copy Paper White 80gsm (Ream)

A4 Document Wallet with Button Clear

A3 Binder Wallet Clear

Blue Tartan Polyester Pencil Case - Reinforced Ends - 34Cm X 17Cm -1 Zip

Coloured Pencils 12 Pack

Connector Pen Colour Marker Asstd Pack 12

Double hole slim tub sharpener

Educational A4 Magnetic Whiteboard + 1 Bi- Colour whiteboard marker

Mini Whiteboard Eraser Magnetic

My Mini Music Book 4 (Non-Recorder Version)

Norica Graphite Pencils - HB Box 12

Wooden Ruler Polished - 30cm/300mm - Osmer

School Eraser Large

Whiteboard Marker Bullet 4 Colour Wallet Asst

Scissor Selection

NOTE: Please choose only one (1) of the following options:

Qty
Req.

Quantity

SKU

OSMOSI158L

OSMO0OS205

Name Price

Scissor (Left Handed) 158mm Green Handle  ¢2 00

Scissor (Right Handed) 155mm Blue Wide $1.80

Price

$16.35

$7.85

$1.35

$1.00

$1.20

$1.45

$8.10

$0.75

$4.88

$2.20

$2.10

$4.65

$1.40

$8.35

$0.85

$11.00

$2.20

$0.50

$0.25

$4.60



www.sequelbooks.com | cs@sequelbooks.com | 6 Buttonwood Place WILLAWONG 4110 | 07 3177 3331

All pricing is subject to change and may vary. Sequel is now an ONLINE STORE only, our retail shop is closed. Online Ordering with
Delivery & Click & Collect options remain available



