



## Yeronga State School Year 4 (2024)

## **Please Note:**

A \* at the end of a product description indicates a FIRM SALE item. This cannot be returned for credit or refund.

If using the "Prefill" button below for a Complete Pack, this will fill ALL minimum required quantities including any retained items. Quantity can be manually adjusted out if all items are NOT required.

## **Mandatory Requirements**

Qty Req.	Quantity	SKU	Name	Price
1		9780241578186	Twits	\$16.99

			General Stationery	
Qty Req.	Quantity	SKU	Name	Price
1		GSSHSU110	Premium Padded Headphone with inline Mic *	\$16.35
1		MICMTECONTC1	3.5mm to USB-C Headphone Jack Adaptor	\$7.85
2		OSMOG40W	40 Gram Glue Stick - White (GREEN LID)	\$1.35
2		AUP140838	A4 48 Page Graph Book 10mm (Olympic)	\$1.00
2		AUP197709	A4 64 Page Botany Book 14mm Ruled	\$1.20
4		AUP192814	A4 96 Page Exercise Book Year 3/4	\$1.45
1		AUP103725	A4 Copy Paper White 80gsm (Ream)	\$8.10
2		OSMA4W13	A4 Document Wallet with Button Clear	\$0.75
1		COL146A3-CLEAR	A3 Binder Wallet Clear	\$4.88
1		OSMTARB34171	Blue Tartan Polyester Pencil Case - Reinforced Ends - 34Cm X 17Cm - 1 Zip	\$2.20
1		STA175C12	Coloured Pencils 12 Pack	\$2.10
1		FAB11-155570	Connector Pen Colour Marker Asstd Pack 12	\$4.65
1		STA512007PB	Double hole slim tub sharpener	\$1.40
1		FAB67-010044	Educational A4 Magnetic Whiteboard + 1 Bi- Colour whiteboard marker	\$8.35
1		OSMME222	Mini Whiteboard Eraser Magnetic	\$0.85
1		MYMINI4-NR	My Mini Music Book 4 (Non-Recorder Version)	\$11.00
2		STA13046- HB_BOX	Norica Graphite Pencils - HB Box 12	\$2.20
1		OSM300L	Wooden Ruler Polished - 30cm/300mm - Osmer	\$0.50
4		STA526C20	School Eraser Large	\$0.25
1		OSMOS519W	Whiteboard Marker Bullet 4 Colour Wallet Asst	\$4.60

## **Scissor Selection**

NOTE: Please choose only one (1) of the following options:

Qty Req.	Quantity	SKU	Name	Price
1		OSMOS158L	Scissor (Left Handed) 158mm Green Handle	\$2.00
1		OSMOS205	Scissor (Right Handed) 155mm Blue Wide	\$1.80

www.sequelbooks.com | cs@sequelbooks.com | 6 Buttonwood Place WILLAWONG 4110 | 07 3177 3331

All pricing is subject to change and may vary. Sequel is now an ONLINE STORE only, our retail shop is closed. Online Ordering with Delivery & Click & Collect options remain available